STEEL COMBINATION SIGNS MCR SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
4115
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The Mircom MCR Series of commercial, slim line
steel combination signs are designed to provide the

Toll Free: (888) 660-4655
Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Ordering Information
Model Number Voltage
Wattage Capacities
Face
Type
Head
Type
Lamp
Type30
min.
60
min.
90
min.
120
min.
MCR Series Combination Running Man Signs
Universal Two PAR18
Small Style
Lamp Heads
Two 9 Watt
Tungsten
Lamps
MCR-06036-0-2H9 6 36 18 12 9
MCR-06036HP-0-2H9 6 36 18 12 9
MCR-06050-0-2H9 6 50 25 16 12
MCR-12036-0-2H9 12 36 18 12 9
MCR-12050-0-2H9 12 50 25 16 12
MCR-12072-0-2H9 12 72 36 24 18
Dimensions
81 RAP
Thermoplastic
sttaw 81 xaM